
RENO OTHG CLUB POINTS 2011  MEETING ATTENDANCE  HELP POINTS Total 
Last Name First Name Club # Class PD Early pd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 2/26 2/27 3/5 3/6 5/21 5/22 5/29 11/12 11/13 12/3 12/4

O'Neill John 219 R x 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 225

A.J. 709 R x 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 225

Harry 1 R 45+ int x 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15 15 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 215

Shakespeare Jason 651R 30+ exp x 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15 15 15 15 0 15 15 15 15 15 0 200

66R 38+ exp x 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 15 15 15 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 195

Dyer Chris 30 R 38+ int x 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 185

Butch 114R 38+ pro x 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 185

Gentry Marcus 29 R 38+ exp x 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 0 15 175

Pete 113 R 38+ Pro x 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 15 0 15 0 15 15 15 15 15 0 160

Scott 65 R x 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 125

Kyle 35 R 30+ int x 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 15 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 120

Chris 156 R x 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 110

Larry 63 R 45+ Nov x 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 0 0 110

Mike 41 R 30+ Nov x 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 15 15 15 0 0 0 105

Chick Gilbert 25R 45+ exp x 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 0 0 105

Brown 62 R x 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 15 15 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 105

Scott 111 R 30+ Pro x 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 15 0 15 15 15 15 0 0 100

Chris x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 15 70

Chris 152 R 30+ Pro x 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 70

Brown Larry 54 R 52+ exp x 0 0 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 70

Chapel Greg 103 R 52+ Nov x 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 70

Quick Duane 51 R 52+ Nov x 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 60

Beyer Paul 142 R 30+ Exp x 5 5 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 50

Dave 878 R 38+ Int x 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Mike 24 R x 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 45

Gregg Gilbert 86 R 52+ Beg x 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 35

Rich 70 R 38+ Pro x 5 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Hammond Bryan 48 R 30+ int x 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

Parsons Jeff 115 R 30+ Nov x 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

James 447 R 45+ Int x 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

Fowler Curt 118R 30+ Exp x 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Brecht Rod 72 R 38+ Nov x 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 20

Ellis Mike 21R 52+ Int x 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

James 188R x 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

Kirk 528 R 30+ Nov x 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

192 R x 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Chick Scott 386 R 45+  Nov x 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

45+ nov

Turnage 30+ nov

Trainor

Kolbet Layne

Stillmock

Cannizzaro

Babcock 45+ nov

Wyant

Renner 38+ nov

Mulock

Stumbaugh

Jeramiah 30+ nov

Stillmock

Gaarenstroom 38+ nov

Posock

Mothershead

Mc Gill 38+ nov

Thorwaldson

LaMonte

Rabyor 45+ nov

Sego

Sorhouet Jeromie 30+ nov



Eric 40 R 45+ Int x 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Willy 86 R 30+ pro x 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Ellis Christina 38R x 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Russ 73 R 52+ int x 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Thornton John 1192 R 45+ beg x 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Lucas Carl 210 R 45+ Exp x 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Scott 102 R 45+ Int x 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Patterson Jim 542 R 52+ Beg x 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Held Mark 89 R 30+ Beg x 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

###
RENO OTHG CLUB POINTS 2011  RACES 2011 Nationals
Last Name First Name Club # Class OTHG Fern Hawthorne OT Fern Honey LK OT Fern Hawthorne OT Fern OT Fern OTHG Fern Sierra Reno Bay South Valley

Shakespeare Jason 651R 30+ exp 25 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 25 0 44 43 0 0 237

66 R 38+ exp 23 0 0 23 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 23 0 0 0 0 23 0 42 0 0 0 234

Mike 24 R 25 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 225

Scott 111 R 30+ pro 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 50 0 0 0 225

Lee 88 R 38+ beg 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 50 0 0 0 200

Brown 62 R 19 0 21 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 24 0 25 0 0 50 0 0 0 189

Gentry Marcus 29 R 38+ exp 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 36 50 0 0 0 186

192 R 22 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 25 23 0 42 0 0 0 185

Kirk 528 R 23 25 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 46 0 0 0 167

Brown Larry 54 R 52+ exp 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 25 25 0 41 0 0 0 164

A.J. 709 R 25 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 34 50 0 0 0 156

Held Mark 89 30+ Beg 0 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

Harry 1 R 45+ int 23 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 23 0 32 0 0 0 150

Quick Duane 51 R 52+ Nov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 46 46 0 0 142

James 447 R 45+ int 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 39 0 0 0 136

Butch 114R 38+ pro 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 43 0 0 0 118

Scott 65 R 23 25 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 100

Lucas Carl 210 R 45+ exp 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

O'Neill John 219 R 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 22 0 0 0 97

Tony 110 R 38+ exp 22 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97

Kyle 35 R 30+ int 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 94

Pete 113 R 38+ pro 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 40 0 0 0 86

Chick Scott 386 R 45+  Nov 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 84

Bone Wade 143 R 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 72

Hammond Bryan 48 R 30+ int 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 71

Ellis Mike 21R 52+ Int 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 71

Chapel Greg 103 R 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 71

Schacht

Heiss

52+ nov

Wyant

Salisberry

livfst 1 Livefst 2 Livfst 3 livfst 1 Livfst 3 livfst 4 honeylk Wimm

Kolbet Layne

Mc Gill 38+ nov

Stillmock

Felch

Jeramiah 30+ nov

Sorhouet Jeromie 30+ nov

Sego 30+ nov

Turnage 30+ nov

Trainor

LaMonte

Stillmock

Babcock 45+ nov

45+ nov

Fagundes

Wyant

Cannizzaro

38+ nov

52+nov



Larry 63 R 22 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 3 0 0 0 70

Chris 152 R 38+ Pro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 61

Travis 46 R 38+ Nov 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 58

Patterson Jim 542 R 52+ Beg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

Fowler Curt 118 R 30+ Exp 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

Gregg Gilbert 86 R 52+ Beg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 46

Mike 41 R 30+ Nov 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 38

James 188R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 33

Dyer Chris 30 R 38+ int 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 50

Russ 73 R 52+ Int 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

Chris 23 R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 50

Chick Gilbert 25 R 45+ exp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 50

Beyer Paul 142 R 30+ exp 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 46

Dyer Tim 25 R 38+ pro 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

Chris 156 R 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

Scott 102 R 45+ int 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

Dave 878 R 38+ int 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

Rials Jeremy 397 R 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

Willy 86 R 30+ pro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23

Mulock 45+ nov

Ponsock

Hilbish

Stumbaugh

Rabyor 45+ nov

Wyant

Gaarenstroom 38+ nov

Renner 38+ nov

Salisberry

Mothershead

30+ nov

Heiss


